PIGEON RACING FEDERATION OF W.A. (INC)

John Wintle - Secretary :

Phone / Fax
Email
Board of Control

RACE No
DATE

RELEASED

COASTAL

VAN BLOMMESTEIN J
SMITH & CONROY
CONROY S
RAFTOSKI G

SOUND
CHAFFER D
ROSE T
OLDS R
J & RLOFTS

AMAL / MELVILLE
AZARG &L

DELA CRUZ P
SWAN G

CLARK & THOMAS

UNITED DISTRICTS
McNELIS & BOWDLER
MOURITZ N

YOU ARE THE ONE
BARNES R

MANDURAH

VAN AALST D
VAN AALST M
CARSTAIRS C
SHADWICK R

WHATLEY
SCERRI F
TURLEY & DTR
SEFEROVIC M
BAILEY N

RIVERTON
WILLRENA LOFT
YOUNG G
WILLMOTT J
SKYVIEW LOFTS

ARMADALE
MATTHEWS J
WILSONK & S
WILSON G

RETURN TO SENDER

RIVERVALE
ELLWOOD C
KAIS J

GRAY |
BLACKFORD J

BAYSWATER
AHMED R A
HEMERIK G & |
ZAKNICH P
METCALF N G

SWAN DISTRICTS
VALLELONGA T
QUINCE Andrew
TOBIN M
McDOWALL K

4

17/06/2018

9:00 AM

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

106 Talbot Drive Kingsley
9409 4296
wintle@hotmail,com

10

14

12

10

11

aaim (Rexe@E

President G. Azar, V/President K.Damon, Sec/Tres J. Wintle
K. Wilson, J. Wagner, G. Wilson, J. Olszowy, A. Quince, J. Buckley

RACE POINT
WEATHER

No Flyers

RING & BIRD DETAILS

PRF 16 14311 BCH
PRF 16 14440 BBH
PRF 13 18549 BBH
PRF 17 2799 BCH

PRF 15 13154 DCC
VHA 14 04590 BCC
PRF 15 257 RCPH
PRF 16 9810 BBH

PRF 16 10918 MLY C
PRF 15 8348 BBP C
PRF 16 13339 BB H
PRF 14 3540 BC H

PRF 16 5437 BCHH
PRF 14 2030 BCHC
PRF 17 3939 BBH
PRF 17 4972 BBC

PRF 15 8509 BBC
PRF 16 8577 BBC
PRF 13 2229 BBH
PRF 17 5494 BCH

PRF 14 2074 BB H
PRF 12 10049 BB H
PRF 12 9266 BB C
PRF 17 5513 BB H

PRF-16-4970-BB-H
PRF-17-7295-BB-H
PRF-15-9323-BCH-C
PRF-16-4261-BCH-H

PRF 15 5445 BBH
PRF 16 164 MEALY C
PRF 15 5965 BBH
PRF 15 5125 RCC

PRF 15 3183 BC H
PRF 17 3147 RCH
PRF 17 364 BB C
PRF 152972 BC C

PRF17 10281 BBC
PRF16 12238 GRZC
PRF16 12225 BBH
PRF17 10163 BBH

PRF 16-3352 BB C

PRF 15-15516 BB C
PRF 16-1977 BC C

PRF 16-3539 GAY PD H

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

Leeman
102
TIME
54
10 36
11 00
10 57
11 11
190
11 24
11 26
11 26
11 26
69
11 12
11 16
11 12
11 16
246
10 54
10 50
11 01
11 04
48
11 37
11 37
11 23
11 51
84
10 57
11 09
11 05
11 09
133
11 23
11 15
11 20
11 23
135
11 23
11 23
11 22
11 26
73
11 13
11 13
11 14
11 16
111
11 09
11 12
11 09
11 14
142
11 18
10 57
10 57
11 23

KMS

255

No Birds 1285

25
45
24
57

38
13
25
36

35
26
21
24

43
56
07
05

07
39
05
56

36
47
53
39

18
39
22
11

32
39
36
58

21
03
24
22

36
38
03
12

06
56
59
03

VELOCITY

1957.92
1884.67
1829.47
1727.94

1931.21
1897.20
1884.17
1866.73

1925.34
1895.99
1880.93
1880.09

1922.03
1910.35
1900.64
1878.25

1895.34
1888.92
1868.85
1736.72

1892.94
1835.82
1824.35
1816.67

1847.93
1832.88
1789.00
1780.98

1844.12
1838.37
1832.22
1806.18

1830.67
1828.00
1793.72
1777.98

1812.78
1806.37
1805.54
1766.72

1758.48
1749.69
1748.95
1724.96


mailto:wintle@hotmail,com

